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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2017 22. April 2017

P4 Amateur
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G46.950Anina Enzler 02 Gym Center Emm 3.7 2.811.100 3.6 11.250 3.611.65012.950 1 1 2 1 13.70

2 S44.950Naomi Krügel 02 Gym Center Emm 3.5 2.910.850 3.5 11.600 3.611.05011.450 3 2 1 2 13.50

3 B43.950Julia Röthlisberger 04 Gym Center Emm 3.7 3.0 9.550 3.7 11.000 3.311.00012.400 2 5 3 3 13.70

4 42.100Emily Cooch 04 Gym Center Emm 3.5 3.010.500 3.3 9.500 3.310.90011.200 4 3 4 4 13.10

5 38.400Fiona Heinzmann 05 Kutu Uetendorf 2.4 2.810.200 3.0 7.000 2.910.60010.600 6 4 6 5 11.10

6 34.300Jasmin Wilms 03 BTV Bern 2.8 1.8 6.150 1.9 8.000 2.6 9.40010.750 5 6 5 6 9.10
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2017 22. April 2017

P4 Amateur-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G43.900Justine Dousse 02 GASF 3.7 2.611.150 2.6 10.600 2.9 9.60012.550 1 1 6 8 11.80

2 S42.750Livia Misic 03 Wünnewil 2.0 2.610.250 2.9 10.950 2.910.60010.950 11 2 1 2 10.40

3 B41.950Eléa Dufour 02 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 2.0 8.950 2.8 10.750 2.710.30011.950 2 5 5 4 10.50

4 *41.100Anja Gisler 04 Kutu Altdorf 3.0 1.3 8.150 2.6 10.600 2.210.45011.900 3 11 6 3 9.10

5 *40.450Michelle Jenny 03 Wünnewil 2.0 2.1 9.250 2.7 10.200 2.310.20010.800 14 3 8 5 9.10

6 *40.100Rea Kolly 04 FSG Fribourg 2.0 2.7 8.750 2.7 10.900 2.2 9.40011.050 10 6 3 10 9.60

7 39.900Aline Aschwanden 02 Kutu Altdorf 2.8 1.9 8.550 2.6 9.300 2.710.95011.100 9 7 10 1 10.00

8 39.050Jana Vogl 04 DTV Küssnacht 3.0 1.9 7.700 2.7 9.950 3.0 9.90011.500 5 13 9 6 10.60

9 38.700Zoe Dannmeyer 03 Kutu Basel 3.5 2.2 8.100 2.7 10.950 2.4 8.15011.500 5 12 1 17 10.80

10 38.700Joëlle Blum 02 Lenzburg 3.0 1.9 9.000 2.6 9.100 1.8 9.00011.600 4 4 11 14 9.30

11 38.450Emilia Rivera 02 FSG Montreux 1.8 7.100 2.6 10.850 2.1 9.70010.800 14 15 4 72.0 8.50

12 37.300Leny Ramos Da-Veiga 04 FSG Montreux 2.5 8.450 2.4 8.650 2.2 9.30010.900 12 8 13 112.0 9.10

13 36.700Dinah Kessler 02 TZ Neuhausen 2.8 2.4 7.650 2.6 9.100 2.0 9.05010.900 12 14 11 13 9.80

14 36.400Moira-Cjristina Fuchs 03 Kutu Basel 2.8 1.9 8.200 1.9 8.650 2.4 8.95010.600 16 10 13 16 9.00

15 34.300Michelle Auf der Maue 03 Kutu Altdorf 2.8 2.0 8.450 1.5 5.350 2.0 9.20011.300 7 8 17 12 8.30

16 34.000Naomi Feldmann 04 FSG Fribourg 2.0 1.4 6.450 2.3 8.550 2.1 9.00010.000 17 16 15 14 7.80

17 33.050Meline Bodenmann 03 GAF Chablais 3.0 1.8 5.500 1.9 6.900 2.8 9.50011.150 8 17 16 9 9.50
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